AGREEMENT OF RELEASE, INDEMNITY AND WAIVER OF CLAIMS (ACTIVITIES IN THE MERCHANDISE MART)

TO: theMart Manager LLC ("Manager")
222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 470
Chicago, Illinois 60654

Illinois managed by Man	nager (the "Property") on	, 2020 from	to	for	
the purpose of	, requested b	y, Office I	, Office Phone #,, the undersigned agrees as follows:		
Cell Phone #	, email address	, the undersigned	d agrees as fol	llows:	
1. To comply wi Property.	ith all rules, regulations and instruction	ns from Manager respecting access	to, and condu	ıct in, the	
2. Not to includ its owners, or managem	e anything in the photographs, filming ent.	g or accompanying text that is derog	atory to the P	roperty,	
_	in constitutes authority or permission other than the owners of the Propert		l parties or the	e	
Mart Properties, Inc.; Voofficers, members, share Building Interests"), the person, property or busi assume any and all risks protect, defend, indemndemands, costs and action loss of property in or presence and activities in 5. The undersigno event shall the Buildi	e willful acts of Merchandise Mart L.L. prinado Realty L.P.; Vornado Realty Trueholders, agents, employees, beneficial undersigned hereby waives any and a iness of any person or entity by whom resulting from the undersigned's preshify, and hold harmless the Building Intons of whatever nature (including real about the Property caused or occasion the Property. In the Property. In the Shall bear the entire risk of loss to no Interests become bailees (either vortice) and the property the undersigned brings into the property the undersigned brings in the property the undersigned brings in the property the undersigned brings in the property the und	ist; and their respective owners, par aries, lenders, successors and assign Il claims against the Building Interest ever or howsoever caused, and the sence and activities in the Property. terests from and against any and all sonable attorneys' fees) for injury to ned by or through the undersigned,	tners, directo is (collectively, its for any dan undersigned a The undersig liabilities, clai person or da or the unders	ors, r, "the mage to agrees to med shall ims, amage to signed's	
PHOTO VIDEO COMPAN		TELEPHONE NUMBER			
		,			
Ву:		EMAIL ADDRESS		_	
ММРІ		TELEPHONE NUMBER		_	
By:		propertymanager@themart.com			
Kristin Pabst		EMAIL ADDRESS		_	
DATE					